
DATE JAN FEB MAR APRIL MAY JUNE JULY AUGUST SEPT OCT NOV DEC

1 NEW YEAR'S 
FEDERAL 

TERRITORY DAY
LABOUR DAY S

2 T

3 I NOTES:

4 N CESSWI CESSWI COURSE

5 CPESC CPESC COURSE

6 F CPSWQ CPSWQ COURSE

7 A

8 S

9 T
AGONG'S 

BIRTHDAY 

PROPHET 

MUHAMMAD'S 

BIRTHDAY 

10 I

11 N  

12 G

13 M 

14 O

15 N

16 T MALAYSIA DAY

17 H

18 F

19

20

21 THAI  PUSAM  T

22 NUZUL QURAN

23 N

24 G

25 M CHRISTMAS DAY

26 O

27 N

28 T

29 H

30 F

31 A NATIONAL DAY

CPESC, APR, 8-10

CPSWQ, APR, 15-

17

MSO COURSES CONFERENCE AND SEMINAR PROGRAM 2019

CHINESE NEW 

YEAR 
EIDUL FITRI  

AWAL  

MUHARRAM

CESSWI, APR, 1-4

CPESC, DEC, 9-11

CESSWI, DEC, 2-5

CESSWI, AUG, 5-8

EIDUL ADHA

MY-CISEC, MAR, 4-

7

MY-CISEC

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

WESAK DAY

DEEPAVALI

CPSWQ, AUG, 26-

28

CPSWQ, DEC, 16-

18

CPESC, AUG, 19-21

MY-CISEC, JULY, 

15-18

MY-CISEC, OCT, 

21-4

SUNDAY


